


360 P.D. 43

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Middlesex

First

District

Cambridge:
Ward , Precinct 1

.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

I.

2.

3.

4.
5.

Totals

Oii

OT3.il

^ll
"u « 2

M oQ

428
529
460
510
534
312
307
439
265
166
344
293
384
294
327
325
214
227
257
356

6971

385
478
378
450
490
345
361
444
268
161
322
287
382
302
377
331
247
257
267
396

6928

Second
District

Cambridge:
Ward 5, Precinct 1

" 5,
••

2

Totals

So.

OoQ
H

228
191
168
213
272
242
290
190
182
324
293
252
250
191
376

3662

n ^ J
s:[j D.

ScoS

81
200
154
136
107
95

272
197
110
154
423
206
424
220
388

3167

— on-
es -a c

ca'-'-o
c't; C
o o-
Q

156
144
235
138
211
78
31
19
67
106
16
80
20
15
13

1329

Third
District

Belmont:
Precinct

Cambridge:
Ward 7, Precinct

••
7,

"
7,

"
7,

"
7,

•'
9,

"
9.

"
9,

"
9,

"
9,

"
10,

"
10,

"
10,

"
10,

"
10,

"
II

••
1

"
1

Totals



P.D. 43

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Middlesex— Continued

361

Fourth
District

Somerville:
Ward 1, Precinct 1

••

1, " 2"
1,

"
3"

1,
"

4"
1.

"
5,"

2,
"

1,"
2,

"
2."

2,
"

3."
2,

"
4."

2,
"

5."
2,

••

6."
3,

•
1."

3,
"

2."
3.

"
3."

3,
"

4."
3,

"
5."

4,
"

1."
4,

"
2."

4,
"

3."
4,

"
4."

4,
"

5."
4,

"
6."

5,
••

1."
5,

"
2."

5,
"

3."
5,

"
4."

5,
"

5."
5,

"
6.

Totals

Fifth

District

Arlington:
Precinct 1 . . . .

2 ;

3

5
Somerville:
Ward 6, Precinct !.

'•
6, " 2.

" 6, " 3.
" 6, " 4.
" 6, " 5.
" 7, " 1.
" 7, " 2.
" 7, " 3.
" 7,

' 4.
••

7, " 5.

Totals

K c ,.

•MM

SoQ
u
1027
1268
753
1720

635
605
475
557
441
658
583
678
889
742

11031

. i_ «

Ui

111
878
539
1087

656
615
495
567
496
670
576
660
809
731

9501

o >

-



362 P.D. 43

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Middlesex— Continued

Seventh
District

Arlington:
Precinct 8 .

lOA
lOB

•• 12A
12B
14A
14B

Lexington:
Precinct 1 .

Totals

t'- 3
0< D.

iJooS

O

575
214
268
395
201
378
510

751

3292

^ St 00

-Is: oQ

801
374
524
690
336
801
1080

1380

Eighth
District

Belmont:
Precinct 1

2
3

Waltham:
Ward 2, Precinct 1

.

" 2, " 2.
" 3, " 1.
" 3, " 2.

Totals

r3 ^ U

O a

UJ

1164
1268
1254

548
404
865
678

6181

^ E c

577
665
466

515
309
585
401

3518

Ninth
District

Belmont:
Precinct 4 .

5 .

6 .

Watertown:
Precinct 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

7 .

8A
8B
9 .

" 10 .

11 .

Totals

U^

* u
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Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Middlesex— Continued

Tenth
District

Waltham:
Ward 5,

5,

7,

7,

Precinct 1

.

2.

1.

2.

1.

2.

1.

2.

Totals

« g u

sz '^

iH
ooQ

681
420
565
683
450
472
524
453

4248

cj C^ ^
5-S--

u

456
233
275
592
325
525
231
292

2829

Eleventh
District

Waltham:
Ward 1, Precinct 1

,

1,
"

2

4,
"

1

4,
"

2
6,

"
1

6.
'

2

§"SQ
Q

701
606
815
312
613
567

3614

Twelfth
District

Newton



364 P.D. 43

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Middlesex— Continued

Thirteenlh
District

Newton:
Ward 4, Precinct 1

.

"
4,

"
2.

"
4,

••
3.

"
4,

"
4.

•'
5,

*'
1.

"
5,

"
2.

"
5,

"
3.

"
S,

"
4.

"
5,

••
5.

"
6,

••
1.

•
6.

'
2.

'•
6,

"
3.

••
6,

"
4.

"
6,

•'
5.

"
8,

•
1.

'•
8.

•
2.

"
8.

•'
3.

"
8,

••
4.

Totals

2 r
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Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Middlesex— Continued



366 P.D. 43

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Middlesex— Continued

Twenty-second
District

Woburn:
Ward 1

2, Precinct 1

.

Total

Twenty-third
District

Burlington:
Precinct 1

2

3

4
Woburn:
Ward 3

Totals . . . .

c s
at O u
> ^'5

o, u
•goQ

1070
799
1121
1094

698

4782

Twenty-fourth
District

Lexington:
Precinct 2 . .

3 . .

4 . .

5 . ,

6 .

Totals

O O C

"• xX;
c OJ 3

C OK

nil
1359
1172
1442
1251

6335

SoD

854
652
611
894
699
696
576
850

5832

"2 c
o2c
^ c u

lis
« 3 3
L.QQ a
goo:
a:

848
865
992
1042

390

4137

E
o

Oil a

1/5

777
474
664
746
639

3300

Twenty-fifth

District

Wilmington
Woburn:
Ward 6, Precinct 1.

' 6,
"

2.
'• 6,

••
3.

Totals

Ph^ E

u oQ

3173

4422

Twenty-sixth
District

Bedford
Lincoln
Weston:

Piecinct 1

2

Total

J at) c

m
til
E 0D£

2638

414 345
407 349
428 349

3681

^i. 3

a)

3301
1556

1837
2294

8988

Twenty-seventh
District

Billerica:
Precinct 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

Carlisle

Totals 4907
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Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Middlesex— Continued

Twenty-eighth
District

Tewksbury:
Precinct 1

2

3

Totals

*Sticker Candidate

Thirtieth

District

Lowell:
Ward 1, Precinct 1

1,

!.

1,

2,

2,

2,

2.

5,

5,

5,

5,

10,

10,

10,

10,

11,

11,

11,

11,

Totals

>?



368 P.D. 43

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Middlesex— Concluded

Thirty-fourth

District

Ayer
Boxborough . .

Littleton
Tyngsboroiigh.
Westford:

Precinct 1 .

2

3
'.

4 .

Totals

Thirty-seventh

District

ft- 3i o
. u O

u.

962
120
982
983

614
524
990
540

5715

Thirty-fifth

District

Ashby
Dunstable . . .

Groton:
Precinct 1

2

Pepperell:
Precinct A

.

B .

Shirley;
Precinct A .

" B .

Townsend . . .

Total

> D.=> D.X)
Q> oj :>

oiiCl a

466
358

1136
256

713
656

440
269
1047

5341

Thirty-sixth

District

Hudson . .

Maynard .

Stow . . . .

Total .

Marlborough:
Ward 1 . . .

"
2 ...

"
3 .. .

"
4 . . .

'
5 . . .

"
6 . . .

"
7 . . .

Totals

-

'-no

5oQ

1201
899
864
1032
869
1057
1110

7032

ooS

600
398
1238
502

501
110
422
83

3854

^<E

279
77

314
82

134
182

338
68

293

CQ C -
O C3

UJ-o u
o = =
vX c

ioQ

4454
2606
816

7876

590
399
332
410
312
355
695

3093

Thirty-eighth egg
District ol"S

goes
<

Sudbury 3237
Wayland:

Precinct 1 2760
2 2129

Total 8126

Thirty-ninth

District

Framingham:
Precinct 1

2

3

4
6
8

9
10

Totals . . . .

U Olj c
rn!Z a

^'H< M*
i-U. &
§oQi

1804
1660
1494
2043
1260
1075
849
885

^E

..[IE
HI. JJ

EoQ

1094
1100
1227
1280
772
1026
890
1015

u £

Q'EiCM©

.SoQ

840
905
1006
945
712
839
553
716

11070 8404 6516

!;E

WE;=
E t. 3
rU. a
— u. "^

:r ob:

898
847
797
937
614
516
354
524

5487

Fortieth

District

Framingham:
Precinct 5

7

Natick:
Precinct 1

2
•' 3

4
5

6
7

8

Total

3 :;
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Representative in the General Court— Continued

Nantucket County

First

District

Nantucket.

Total . . .



370 P.D. 43

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Norfolk— Continued
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Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Norfolk— Continued

Tenth
District

Dover
Medfield . . . .

Norfolk
Westwood:

Precinct 1

2

3

Totals . . . .



372 P.D. 43

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Norfolk— Concluded

Thirteenth
District

Brooktine:
Precinct lA

IB
2A
2B
3A
3B
4A
4B
5A
5B
6A
6B
7A
7B
8A
8B
9A
9B
lOA
lOB
llA
llB
12A
12B

Totals

OJ
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Representative in the General Court— Continued

Plymouth County

First

District

Hingham.
Hull

Totals .

p.E o
«lE

3978
2394

6372

Second
District

Cohasset (Norfolk County)
Scituate

Total

Third
District

Abing'on:
Precinct 1

2
Rockland:

Precinct 1

2

Total

Fourth ^1
District ^e;

Halifax
Hanover
Hanson
Pembroke

Totals 5636

|Ec
,_-c '->

S Si—
o.E-S

<

3565
885

4450

(U u 3

oo«

2359
4758

7117

" " t;

DO C [J
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Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Plymouth— Concluded

Eighth
District

East Bridgewater
Whitman

Totals

— ._ aj

1335
1948

Ninth
District

Duxbury .

.

Marshfield.
Norwell. . .

Totals . .

i^-^

'oa:

2352
2071
2193

Tenth
District

Brockton:
Ward 3, Precinct A ,

" 3. " B
" 3, " C
" 3,

'• D
" 3, " E

West Bridgewater

Total

>.s
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Representative in the General Court

Suffolk County

Continued

First

District

Boston:


